
CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

19/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

1317008228,UVC 200333 - 201563

Product number: 8972426236, Product number: 8972422002, Product number:
8972426004, Product number: 8972426003, Product number: 8972422001, Product
number: 8972426238, Product number: 8972426002, Division: Portable Air, Product
group: Diesel Driven Compressors, Product type: Small Air, Product: CPS 185-100 Kod,
Product Company: Rockhill

1317008228

Filter

Specifications

Identity

www.discount-equipment.com

Go t
o Disc

ou
nt-

Equ
ipm

en
t.c

om
 to

ord
er 

yo
ur 

pa
rts



Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/


CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

29/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

Spare part list

MaintenancepartMaintenance part

EnginepartsEngine parts

CompressorpartsCompressor parts

1310266528Service Pak 500 Hour

1310266529Service Pak 1000 Hour

EngineoilEngine oil

CompressorCompressor Oil

CoolantCoolant

1317000317Frame and bale

1317000306Mounts

1317000311Bodywork

1317000805Bodywork

1317000337BODYWORK

1316173180CANOPY ASY:CPS 185-100

1317000210Bodywork:cooler

1310978505Kit telematics

1317000286Air inlet

1310924220Air outlet

1310923641Seprator filter

1317000554Cold weather

1310300381Data plate

1317000341Labels

1317000802Labels

1310453704Label sheet

1317000307COMPRESSOR

1616757581Element C90 OIS

1317000275ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES

1310076560Engine

1317000285Oil system

1317000829Oil system

1316170780Fan box assembly

1317000309REGULATION SYSTEM

1317000308Fuel system

1316172980Bracket asy:fuel tank support

1317000279Cooling system

1317000284Exhaust system

1317000339Electrical system

1317000289Controller assembly

1317000500Road lights

1310924485DUAL HOSE REEL 100FT

1310924487SINGLE HOSE REEL 100FT

1310924486DUAL HOSE REEL 50FT

1316020132KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 100'& BAR

1316020133KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 50'& BAR

1316020134KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 100'& BAR

1316020135KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 50'& BAR

1317000489EXTENDED DRAWBAR WITH ELECTRIC BRAKES

1310600218KIT:TRAILER BREAKAWAY

1317000066Support mount

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s

1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22


CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

39/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

1317000488SUPPORT MOUNT: ROADLIGHT HARNESS

1317000484Special color

1316173185CANOPY ASY:CPS 185 YELLOW

1317000370SOLAR BATTER CHARGER

1317000179CORNER TIE DOWN D RING

1310299727Document canister

1317000065Battery cut-off switch

1317000069Gop:electric brakes xas188 s8

1310924488SINGLE HOSE REEL 50FT

1310978500FLEETLINK TELEMATICS

1310312005Coupler 2"

1317000903SAFETY CARTRIDGE

1310312359Coupler 1"

1310312358Coupler - Loose ball Coupling 2-5/16

1317000757Fender

1317000155French labels

1316020190KIT: SERVICE JACK STAND

1316173180CANOPY ASY:CPS 185-100

1638886200Module

1310050121OSHA VALVE

1316010370KIT:QUICKFIT

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s

1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22
1310312005%20Coupler%202%22


49/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare part list
Spare parts catalogue

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



59/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare part list
Spare parts catalogue

Id Number NameQty Specifications

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



69/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Maintenance part

Maintenancepart

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8972426004

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



79/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Maintenance part

Maintenancepart

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8972426004

Id Number NameQty Specifications

- 1310266528 SERVICE PAK:500 HR CPS185-100 Version: 2

- 1310266529 SERVICE PAK:1000HR CPS 185-100 Version: 4

- Genoil Performance

90 1626226200 CAN GENOIL 15W40 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON

1

100 1626226300 CAN GENOIL 15W40 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON

1

- PAROIL E MISSION GREEN

110 1630047100 CAN PAROIL E MISSION GREEN 5
LITER/1.32 GALLON

1

120 1630047200 CAN PAROIL E MISSION GREEN 20
LITER/5.3 GALLON

1

130 1630047300 BARREL PAROIL E MISSION GREEN
210 LITER/55.5 GALLON

1

- Genoil M

140 1626226000 CAN GENOIL M 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON

1

150 1626226100 CAN GENOIL M 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON

1

160 1630024900 CAN GENOIL S ULTRA 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON

1

- Gencool Green

170 1630013411 CAN GENCOOL GREEN  5L1

180 1630013416 CAN GENCOOL GREEN  20L1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



89/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Engine parts

Engineparts

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8972426004

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



99/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Engine parts

Engineparts

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8972426004

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 4810060598 ALTERNATOR1

20 4810060529 OIL PLUG GASKET1

30 4810060642 INJECTION PUMP1

40 4810060624 INJECTION PUMP GASKET1

50 4810060627 INJECTOR ASSEMBLY1

60 4810060602 INJECTOR GASKET1

70 4810060601 OIL FILLING GASKET1

80 4810060662 OIL FILTER GASKET KIT1

90 4810060648 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH1

100 4810060658 SPEED SENSOR1

110 4810060634 STARTER MOTOR1

120 4810060660 TEMPERATURE SWITCH1

130 4810060672 THERMOSTATIC VALVE ASSEMBLY1

140 4810060622 GASKET THERMOSTATIC VALVE1

150 4810060659 T-MAP SENSOR1

160 4810060637 WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY1

170 4810060625 WATER PUMP GASKET1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



109/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Compressor parts

Compressorparts

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8972426004

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



119/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Compressor parts

Compressorparts

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8972426004

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 0504020013 BEARING1

20 1604627500 CATCH:PE CANOPY XAS 1851

30 1604627600 LATCH:PE CANOPY XAS 1851

40 1616510800 LEVEL INDICATOR1

50 1616562580 LIPSEAL1

60 1607852288 PRESSURE SENSOR1

70 1607852293 PRESSURE SENSOR1

80 1089057470 TEMP SENSOR L=501

90 1622706405 VALVE:THERMOSTATIC 160F1

100 1316010219 VALVE-CHECK:G.25 0.5 BAR CRACK1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



129/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Service Pak 500 Hour

1310266528

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



139/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Service Pak 500 Hour

1310266528

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 Sealing ring1

20 Oil filter cartridge1

30 Fuel filter, kohler1

40 Belt:kohler 19031

50 Element: air cleaner mb2

60 Fuel filter element1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



149/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Service Pak 1000 Hour

1310266529

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



159/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Service Pak 1000 Hour

1310266529

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 Fuel filter element1

20 Gasket oil plug1

30 Oil filter cartridge1

40 Belt:kohler 19031

50 Filter oil (element)1

60 Element: air cleaner mb2

70 Filter:spin-on oil sep, mb1

80 Fuel filter, kohler lombardini1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



169/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Engine oil

Engineoil

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1317008228

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



179/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Engine oil

Engineoil

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1317008228

Id Number NameQty Specifications

- Genoil Performance

A10 1626226200 CAN GENOIL 15W40 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON

1

A20 1626226300 CAN GENOIL 15W40 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON

1

- PAROIL E MISSION GREEN

B10 1630047100 CAN PAROIL E MISSION GREEN 5
LITER/1.32 GALLON

1

B20 1630047200 CAN PAROIL E MISSION GREEN 20
LITER/5.3 GALLON

1

B30 1630047300 BARREL PAROIL E MISSION GREEN
210 LITER/55.5 GALLON

1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



189/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Compressor Oil

Compressor

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1317008228

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



199/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Compressor Oil

Compressor

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1317008228

Id Number NameQty Specifications

A10 1626226000 CAN GENOIL M 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON

1

A20 1626226100 CAN GENOIL M 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON

1

C20 1630024900 CAN GENOIL S ULTRA 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON

1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



209/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coolant

Coolant

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1317008228

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



219/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coolant

Coolant

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1317008228

Id Number NameQty Specifications

A10 1630013411 CAN GENCOOL GREEN  5L1

A20 1630013416 CAN GENCOOL GREEN  20L1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



229/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Frame and bale

1317000317

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



239/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Frame and bale

1317000317

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310228612 FRAME ASY:CPS 185 MULTIBRAND1

20 1316173500 LIFTING BALE:CPS 1851

30 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 13 X 24 X 2.54

40 0147140303 HEX. HEAD SCREW M12 X 404

50 1316227700 CAP: BP-1 1/2 IN.-71

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



249/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Mounts

1317000306

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



259/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Mounts

1317000306

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316172700 Engine foot:roadside cps 1851

20 1316172600 Engine foot:curbside cps1851

30 1310075839 ISOLATOR:RAEM60B/M12 60SH2

40 0333223800 LKWASH 1/2 STL6

50 0301234400 WASHER PLAIN10

60 0147136403 SCREW VITE TE M10X35  8.810

70 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 13 X 24 X 2.52

80 0147140303 HEX. HEAD SCREW M12 X 402

90 0147140203 PARAF M12X35 DIN933 8.8 FZB6

100 1310075818 ISOLATOR:RAEM125/M10 40SH2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



269/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bodywork

1317000311

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



279/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bodywork

1317000311

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310974750 PLATE:COOLER BAFFLE2

20 0147124403 BOLT M6*12 FZB4

30 1316172400 HINGE:CANOPY2

40 1316173400 RETAINER:LIFTING BALE SEAL1

50 0147195874 SCREW:M10 X 20 HEX HD ZP5

60 0301232100 WASHER M64

70 1310032778 SUPPORT:BALL STUD,.312-18 THD4

80 1310036995 PIN:LATCH XAS185PE2

90 1310217602 TOOLBOX:INTERNAL S81

100 1310974502 BRACKET:AIR INLET SUPPORT1

110 1605002501 ROD:HINGE PIN2

120 1310334000 COVER:LIFTING BALE S81

140 1310221501 SUPPORT:AIR CLEANER TOP1

160 1310223602 SUPPORT:FUSE BOX S81

170 1604186900 BUFFER:M6 THD, 25M OD, 60SH2

180 1604627500 CATCH:PE CANOPY XAS 1852

190 1604627600 LATCH:PE CANOPY XAS 1852

200 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X2018

210 1310076470 GAS-SPRING:800N XAS 188 PE 5MM2

220 1615566400 HEXAGON BOLT6

230 1316010079 SCREW:DRILL,#8-18 X 1" HEX FZB8

240 0292130500 LOCKNUT: .312-18HEX ZN PLT,$ST2

250 0147120703 SCREW:M 5X 16;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S8

260 0301231800 FLAT WASHER 5.3X10X1.04

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



289/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bodywork

1317000805

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



299/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bodywork

1317000805

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316173181 CANOPY ASY: CPS 185-1001

20 1316171401 BUMPER: REAR CPS 185-1001

30 1316116220 FENDER:WHEEL 15+, MB BLACK2

40 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T10

50 0147132203 HEX. BOLT M8X16X8.810

60 1615566400 HEXAGON BOLT4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



309/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

BODYWORK

1317000337

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



319/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

BODYWORK

1317000337

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316173100 CANOPY:CPS 185 KOD1

20 1316171405 BUMPER ASY1

30 1310220020 FENDER:WHEEL 15+, MB BLACK2

40 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T10

50 0147132203 HEX. BOLT M8X16X8.810

60 1615566400 HEXAGON BOLT4

70 1604186900 BUFFER:M6 THD, 25M OD, 60SH2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



329/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CANOPY ASY:CPS 185-100

1316173180

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



339/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CANOPY ASY:CPS 185-100

1316173180

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316173100 CANOPY:CPS 185 KOD1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



349/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bodywork:cooler

1317000210

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



359/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bodywork:cooler

1317000210

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310974710 PLATE:COOLER ADD-ON1

20 1310036169 RIVET-POP:.125D, .188-.250GRIP7

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



369/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Kit telematics

1310978505

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



379/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Kit telematics

1310978505

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1638703501 MODULE1

20 1310228000 HARNESS:JUMPER FLEETLINK S81

30 0147120703 SCREW:M 5X 16;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S4

40 1636026109 ANTENNA1

50 0301231800 FLAT WASHER 5.3X10X1.04

60 1310978400 PLATE:TELEMATICS 185 S81

70 1310978420 BRACKET:SMARTBOX ANTENNA S81

80 0301231800 FLAT WASHER 5.3X10X1.04

90 0147120703 SCREW:M 5X 16;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S4

100 1316010079 SCREW:DRILL,#8-18 X 1" HEX FZB2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



389/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Air inlet

1317000286

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



399/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Air inlet

1317000286

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316172300 HOSE:AIR INLET CPS 1851

20 1310030894 SCREW:M8 X 40 SHCS SS4

30 0147136203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 X 254

40 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER(A) 8.4 X 16 X 1.64

50 0347612100 CLAMP-HOSE:M158/179D WORM
TYPE

1

60 0347613100 CLAMP-HOSE:M 77/95D WORM
TYPE

2

70 0663715000 O-RING1

90 1310218201 HOSE:AIR INLET,AC TO UNLOADER1

100 1310218600 AIR FILTER ASY: Version: 12

110 1638552880 UNLOADER:ASSY BLOW-DOWN C901

120 1310253601 CABLE TY:M375LX21W3

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



409/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Air outlet

1310924220

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 11

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



419/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Air outlet

1310924220

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 11

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 0211133303 SCREW:M 8X65L,SOC HD,CAP $STL2

20 0211136303 SCREW:M10X 30;SOC HD CAP2

40 0211133700 SCREW:M 8X85L,SOC HD,CAP $STL2

50 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER(A) 8.4 X 16 X 1.66

60 0301234400 WASHER PLAIN2

90 0653106200 GASKET 13 X 20 X 1.51

100 0661100029 WASHER-SEAL:M 27.1IDX34.9OD1

110 0663210778 O-RING:12.1X1.6T,$FPM3

120 0663312900 O RING 29.2X31

130 0663313000 O-RING:M 32.20IDX 3.00SECT1

140 0663713700 O-RING:M 64.50IDX 3.00SECT1

150 0686371601 PLUG:G .250 HEX HEAD,ZN PLT,1

160 1310030265 VALVE-SAFETY: .50NPT 170PSI1

170 1626857391 TRIPLE BALL VALVE1

180 1310220280 SEPARATOR ASY:AIR/OIL XAS1881

190 1310221801 NOZZLE:MINIMUM PRESSURE1

200 1310974801 Hose:air discharge, 188 s81

210 1615508000 PLUG:VESSEL, G3/4, RELIEF CUT1

220 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X204

230 1626823701 PIPE1

240 1626823800 NIPPLE1

260 1631006000 MANIFOLD:AIR OUTLET C90,BOX2.31

280 0663713500 O-RING1

290 1638184300 COUPLING2

300 1088001901 CONTACT WASHER1

310 0211132503 SCREW:M 8X 25;SOC HD,ZN PLT,$S2

320 0333222500 WASHER-SPRING:M 8.05/14.9  M82

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



429/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Seprator filter

1310923641

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



439/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Seprator filter

1310923641

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 6221372550 FILTER: SPIN ON OIL SEPARATING1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



449/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Cold weather

1317000554

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



459/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Cold weather

1317000554

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310796196 BLOCK HEATER:KOHLER PUMPS1

40 1079992000 LABEL:PAROIL S1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



469/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Data plate

1310300381

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 03

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



479/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Data plate

1310300381

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 03

Id Number NameQty Specifications

1 1310036169 RIVET-POP:.125D, .188-.250GRIP4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



489/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Labels

1317000341

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



499/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Labels

1317000341

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316020116 LABEL:MODEL CPS185-1002

20 1310489100 LABEL:CPS LOGO 12 X 12 BLACK2

30 1310453738 LABEL:TIE DOWN HERE1

40 1316020016 LABEL SHEET:UNIVERSAL S81

50 1316021800 LABEL SHEET:MB S81

B10 1316020184 LABEL: TIRE LOADING CPS1851

B20 1316020020 LABEL:LIFT HERE MB1

B30 1316020021 LABEL:LOW SULFUR DIESEL FUEL1

B40 1316020183 LABEL: OPERATING INST MB 1851

B50 1316020026 LABEL:MAINTENANCE INST MB 1851

B60 1316020031 LABEL:OPEN VALVES, MB 1851

B70 1310453734 LABEL:COMPR NOISE EMISS
CONTR

1

B80 1310453736 LABEL:TAMPERING W/NOISE SYST
P

1

B90 1310600618 LABEL:CONTROLLER XC1004 PE
BLK

1

B100 1316020029 LABEL:AIR CLEANER, MB 1851

B110 1310453730 LABEL:TOWBAR TORQUE1

60 1316020117 LABEL:SERVICE PAK CPS185
STOCK

1

80 1316020309 LABEL:CONTROLLER1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



509/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Labels

1317000802

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



519/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Labels

1317000802

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316020116 LABEL:MODEL CPS185-1002

20 1310489100 LABEL:CPS LOGO 12 X 12 BLACK2

30 1310453738 LABEL:TIE DOWN HERE1

40 1316020016 LABEL SHEET:UNIVERSAL S81

50 1316021800 LABEL SHEET:MB S81

B10 1316020184 LABEL: TIRE LOADING CPS1851

B20 1316020020 LABEL:LIFT HERE MB1

B30 1316020021 LABEL:LOW SULFUR DIESEL FUEL1

B40 1316020183 LABEL: OPERATING INST MB 1851

B50 1316020026 LABEL:MAINTENANCE INST MB 1851

B60 1316020031 LABEL:OPEN VALVES, MB 1851

B70 1310453734 LABEL:COMPR NOISE EMISS
CONTR

1

B80 1310453736 LABEL:TAMPERING W/NOISE SYST
P

1

B90 1310600618 LABEL:CONTROLLER XC1004 PE
BLK

1

B100 1316020029 LABEL:AIR CLEANER, MB 1851

B110 1310453730 LABEL:TOWBAR TORQUE1

60 1316020457 LABEL:SERVICE PAKS CPS 185 CW1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



529/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Label sheet

1310453704

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



539/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Label sheet

1310453704

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316020052 LABEL:TIRE LOADING, 15IN MB1

20 1316020020 LABEL:LIFT HERE MB1

30 1316020021 LABEL:LOW SULFUR DIESEL FUEL1

40 1316020024 LABEL:OPERATING INST MB 1851

50 1316020026 LABEL:MAINTENANCE INST MB 1851

60 1316020031 LABEL:OPEN VALVES, MB 1851

70 1310453734 LABEL:COMPR NOISE EMISS
CONTR

1

80 1310453736 LABEL:TAMPERING W/NOISE SYST
P

1

90 1310600618 LABEL:CONTROLLER XC1004 PE
BLK

1

100 1316020029 LABEL:AIR CLEANER, MB 1851

110 1310453730 LABEL:TOWBAR TORQUE1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



549/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

COMPRESSOR

1317000307

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



559/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

COMPRESSOR

1317000307

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1616757591 SERVICE AIR-END OIS J-501

20 0144324603 SCREW8

30 0147136803 HEX. HEAD SCREW1

40 0211132303 HEX. SOCK. SCREW1

50 0211136403 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP
SCREW

8

60 0211140800 HEX. SOCK M12X65X12.91

70 0211585513 SCREW: .375-16X1.25L SHCS FZB12

80 0147124403 BOLT M6*12 FZB3

90 0333322700 LOCK WASHER8

100 0335216200 CIRCLIP1

110 0337606200 PARALLEL KEY1

120 0504020013 BEARING1

130 0653110000 GASKET-FLAT:M 17.0/ 21.0X1.51

140 0663211620 O-RING1

150 0663311800 O-RING1

160 0686371630 PLUG:G3/8,HEXHD1

170 1316012900 COUPLING: BOWEX 48-7 1/2 T40SH1

180 1310974200 HOUSING:J-50 TO SAE 4 MACHINED1

190 1604028700 HEX WASHER 50X121

200 1316011912 HUB:BOWEX 42 - 32MM CENTERED1

210 1616562500 SEAL1

230 1638214300 SPACER1

240 1638214600 WASHER PLAIN1

250 1638214700 KEY PARALLEL1

260 1638214900 BUSHING1

270 1638225300 OIL NOZZLE BOX2.41

280 1638250900 PLATE BEARING1

290 1310924020 GEAR SET: 1.793, C-90 FB1

300 0101195140 PARALLEL PIN2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



569/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Element C90 OIS

1616757581

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



579/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Element C90 OIS

1616757581

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1616757591 SERVICE AIR-END OIS J-501

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



589/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES

1317000275

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



599/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES

1317000275

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310076560 ENGINE-DIESEL:KOHLER 19031

20 1316020112 VALVE:OIL DRAIN M181

30 1316020114 BARB-ELBOW:EZ DRAIN 3/8"1

40 0075402569 HOSE:3/8" PUSH-LOK

50 1310032384 CLAMP-HOSE:  .25- .62,SIZE 41

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



609/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Engine

1310076560

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



619/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Engine

1310076560

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 4810060642 INJECTION PUMP1

20 4810060624 INJECTION PUMP GASKET1

30 4810060627 INJECTOR ASSEMBLY3

40 4810060602 INJECTOR GASKET3

50 4810060604 OIL DIPSTICK1

60 4810060662 OIL FILTER GASKET KIT1

70 4810060668 OIL FILLING CAP1

80 4810060601 OIL FILLING GASKET1

90 4810060672 THERMOSTATIC VALVE ASSEMBLY1

100 4810060622 GASKET THERMOSTATIC VALVE1

110 4810060637 WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY1

120 4810060625 WATER PUMP GASKET1

130 4810060611 CATALYST ASSEMBLY1

140 4810060598 ALTERNATOR1

150 4810060634 STARTER MOTOR1

160 4810060648 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH1

170 4810060613 WIRE HARNESS1

180 4810060660 TEMPERATURE SWITCH1

190 4810060658 SPEED SENSOR1

200 4810060659 T-MAP SENSOR1

220 4810060608 SWITCH: DIRTY AIR FILTER1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



629/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Oil system

1317000285

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



639/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Oil system

1317000285

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316171501 GUIDE:UPPER OIL HOSE CPS1851

20 0147124603 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6 X 162

30 1310034289 CLAMP-HOSE: 1.00' NOM P-CLAMP4

40 1310073086 ADAPTER:.625JICX.750BSPP, M-M7

50 1310222931 Hose1

60 1310222951 Hose1

70 1316171000 HOSE ASY:VESSEL TO TBV XAS1881

80 1316171100 HOSE ASY:TBV TO ELEMENT
XAS188

1

90 1614611800 COVER:VALVE HOUSING1

100 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X205

110 1619377000 NIPPLE1

120 1622272820 HOUSING THERM1

130 1622706405 VALVE:THERMOSTATIC 160F1

140 1316010002 ELBOW:-10JICMX.5GM $STL1

150 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 13 X 24 X 2.52

160 0147136315 SCREW:M10 X 30 HEX HD ZP,LOCK2

180 0300027464 WASHER-FLAT:M6 FENDER ZP STL1

190 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.81

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



649/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Oil system

1317000829

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



659/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Oil system

1317000829

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316171502 GUIDE:UPPER OIL HOSE CPS1851

20 0147124603 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6 X 162

30 1310034289 CLAMP-HOSE: 1.00' NOM P-CLAMP4

40 1310073086 ADAPTER:.625JICX.750BSPP, M-M7

50 1316212300 HOSE: S8 OIL COOLER1

60 1316233500 HOSE:ASY KD VALVE TO COOLER1

70 1316171000 HOSE ASY:VESSEL TO TBV XAS1881

80 1316171100 HOSE ASY:TBV TO ELEMENT
XAS188

1

90 1614611800 COVER:VALVE HOUSING1

100 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X205

110 1619377000 NIPPLE1

120 1622272820 HOUSING THERM1

130 1622706405 VALVE:THERMOSTATIC 160F1

140 1316010002 ELBOW:-10JICMX.5GM $STL1

150 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 13 X 24 X 2.52

160 0147136315 SCREW:M10 X 30 HEX HD ZP,LOCK2

180 0300027464 WASHER-FLAT:M6 FENDER ZP STL1

190 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.81

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



669/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Fan box assembly

1316170780

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



679/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Fan box assembly

1316170780

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316170700 Fan box1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



689/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

REGULATION SYSTEM

1317000309

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



699/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

REGULATION SYSTEM

1317000309

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 0147132803 HEXAGON BOLT2

20 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER(A) 8.4 X 16 X 1.62

40 0661100025 WASHER-SEAL:M 13.7X20.57X2 $ST2

50 1316010219 VALVE-CHECK:G.25 0.5 BAR CRACK1

60 1310034579 WASHER-FLAT:M10.0/14.0X1.0MM2

70 1310074084 ELBOW:G.125 MALE X M8 OD TUBE6

90 1310266305 BUSHING: .125G X .125G M-F1

100 0653110000 GASKET-FLAT:M 17.0/ 21.0X1.51

110 0686371630 PLUG:G3/8,HEXHD1

120 0070600205 TUBE:M8.0ODX 5.5ID,BLACK

170 1310253601 CABLE TY:M375LX21W1

180 0070600248 HOSE TUBO RILSAN 6X4 TRASP.

190 1310072256 ADAPTER:G.25MALE X G.25MALE1

210 1310030475 ADAPTER: G.25M X NPT.25F1

220 1316010215 HOSE ASY: SCAVENGE, XAS 1881

230 1626277701 ADAPTER:REGULATION
1/8GMX1/4GF

1

240 0661100038 WASHER-SEAL:M 13.7X20.57X2 $ST4

250 0581000052 PIPE COUPLING2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



709/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Fuel system

1317000308

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



719/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Fuel system

1317000308

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310924378 FUELCAP:KELCH 3.5" (BLACK)1

20 1316170180 FUEL TANK ASY:CPS 1851

30 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X206

40 1310265699 CLAMP:SPRING 1/2" OD HOSE6

50 0348010212 CABLE TIE: WITH FIR TREE MOUNT2

60 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME

70 0301231800 FLAT WASHER 5.3X10X1.04

80 0147121403 BOLT:M5X45;HEX HD4

90 1616461401 BAND:NYLON W/BUCKLE,FUEL
TANK

2

100 1616461501 BAND:NYLON, FUEL TANK2

120 1316172800 BRACKET:FUEL TANK MOUNT RS2

130 1316172850 BRACKET:FUEL TANK MOUNT CS2

140 1316172981 BRACKET ASY:FUEL TANK
SUPPORT

1

150 1310036557 CLAMP:0.5" ID XM10,P-TYPE $RBR2

160 0291110700 LOCKNUT:M  5 ZN PLT,$STL W/NYL4

170 0300027666 WASHER:M8.40/16.0X1.5T BLACK1

180 0147132603 PARAF M8X30 DIN933 8.8 FZB2

200 0215000377 SCREW:M8 X 16 BHD2

210 1310030866 WASHER-FLAT:M 8 SS4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



729/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bracket asy:fuel tank support

1316172980

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



739/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Bracket asy:fuel tank support

1316172980

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316172900 Bracket:fuel tank support1

20 1316172970 Seal-rubber:fuel tank support1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/


749/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Cooling system

1317000279

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



759/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Cooling system

1317000279

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 8

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316010302 COOLER:OIL/RAD/CAC, XAS188 KD1

20 1316170780 Version: 001

40 0301232100 WASHER M612

50 1310075619 CLAMP-HOSE:M21/44D CONST-
TORQ

6

60 1310075622 CLAMP-HOSE:M46/70D CONST-
TORQ

4

70 0147124403 BOLT M6*12 FZB8

90 1310223700 HOSE SLEEVE:2.13IDX3.50L CAC1

100 1310929801 HOSE SLEEVE:1

110 1615566400 HEXAGON BOLT14

120 0686371601 PLUG:G .250 HEX HEAD,ZN PLT,2

130 0653106200 GASKET 13 X 20 X 1.52

140 1310034283 Fan guard1

150 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME

6

160 1310032384 CLAMP-HOSE:  .25- .62,SIZE 44

170 1310035595 NIPPLE-HOSE:1/4"NPTM X 5/161

180 0211125603 HEX. SOCK M6X60X8.84

190 1316170300 HOSE:LOWER COOLANT CPS1851

200 1316170400 HOSE:UPPER COOLANT CPS 1851

210 1316174604 PRESSURE REDUCER:1.5MM BARB1

220 1316170800 FAN ASY: CPS 1851

230 1310265683 FAN SPACER:CPS 1851

240 1316170601 HOSE:CAC OUTLET CPS 1851

250 1316170500 PIPE:CAC INLET CPS 1851

260 1316173200 Guard1

270 1316173300 Guard1

290 1310265699 CLAMP:SPRING 1/2" OD HOSE1

300 1310253601 CABLE TY:M375LX21W1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



769/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Exhaust system

1317000284

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 9

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



779/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Exhaust system

1317000284

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 9

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316171900 PIPE:TURBO TO DOC CPS1851

20 1316172001 PIPE:EXHAUST OUT CPS 1851

30 1316170904 SUPPORT: DOC CPS 1851

40 1316172100 PIPE:EXHAUST,CANOPY CPS1851

50 1310073863 RAIN CAP - 2.25+1

60 0147124903 HEXAGON BOLT4

70 1310222500 SEAL:HIGH TEMP RUBBER1

80 0300027464 WASHER-FLAT:M6 FENDER ZP STL4

90 0147132603 PARAF M8X30 DIN933 8.8 FZB6

100 1316170951 STRAP:DOC CPS 1851

110 0300027666 WASHER:M8.40/16.0X1.5T BLACK12

130 1615566400 HEXAGON BOLT8

140 0266211000 NUT:M 8.0DX 6.8H HEX,ZN PLT,$S6

150 1316202901 Heat shield1

160 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X201

190 0301234400 WASHER PLAIN1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



789/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Electrical system

1317000339

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 6

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



799/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Electrical system

1317000339

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 6

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316184300 WIRING HARNESS:CPS 185
KOHLER

1

20 1089036228 PROTECTION1

30 1089057470 TEMP SENSOR L=501

40 1310600560 SWITCH:E-STOP S2 QAS CUBICLE1

50 1310031166 CLAMP-BATTERY:UNIVERSAL HOLD1

60 1310031168 BOLT-J: .25-20X9L SET OF 22

70 1607852288 PRESSURE SENSOR1

80 1607852293 PRESSURE SENSOR1

90 1310717810 CABLE:POS 2AWG 25.5" M8 M101

100 1310717910 CABLE:NEG 2AWG 26.5" M10 M131

110 1088001903 CONTACT WASHER1

120 1316010080 CLAMP-HOSE:1.5 NOM DIA. J-CLIP4

130 0301234400 WASHER PLAIN6

140 0266211100 NUT:M10.0DX 8.4H HEX,ZN PLT,$S1

150 0147136203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 X 255

160 1316172500 BRACKET:BATTERY CABLE1

170 0348010212 CABLE TIE: WITH FIR TREE MOUNT3

180 1310074142 ADAPTER COVER:USB TYPE A1

190 1310074140 ADAPTER:USB-A TO USB-B PE4001

210 0301232100 WASHER M64

230 1316155401 BRACKET: ECU TO FRAME1

250 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.84

260 0147132503 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X251

270 0300027666 WASHER:M8.40/16.0X1.5T BLACK2

280 1310600562 SWITCH-HOLDER:METAL1

290 1310600563 SWITCH,CONTACT
BLOCK,S2:NO&NC

1

300 0333222500 WASHER-SPRING:M 8.05/14.9  M81

310 1310037324 BOOT:TERMINAL COVER RED 2-2/01

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



809/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Controller assembly

1317000289

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



819/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Controller assembly

1317000289

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1638605402 CONTROLLER:XC10041

20 1619589801 HEXAGON BOLT4

30 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X202

40 1638666810 SEAL1

60 1316171700 SUPPORT:CONTROL PANEL2

70 1316171800 SUPPORT:CONTROL REAR1

80 0160099696 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



829/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Road lights

1317000500

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



839/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Road lights

1317000500

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310036971 LAMP:LICENSE PLATE1

20 1310415500 GROMMET:2" SIDE MARKER
LIGHTS

4

30 1310414300 REFLECTOR:AMBER2

40 1310414200 REFLECTOR: RED2

50 1310030293 GROMMET:STOP-TURN-TAIL LAMP2

60 1310030247 LAMP:STOP TURN TAIL2

70 1316183701 HARNESS:ROADLIGHT CPS 185-1001

80 0348010212 CABLE TIE: WITH FIR TREE MOUNT10

90 1310030466 HARNESS-EXTENSION:XAS2

100 1310253601 CABLE TY:M375LX21W2

120 0211117303 HEX SOCK. SCREW: M4X162

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



849/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

DUAL HOSE REEL 100FT

1310924485

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



859/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

DUAL HOSE REEL 100FT

1310924485

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 5

Id Number NameQty Specifications

1310074350 VALVE-BALL:TWIN OUTLET G3/41

10 1310034149 HOSE REEL:12" WIDE, 100FT2

20 1310550000 DRAWBAR:EXTENDED XAS/CPS
188

1

30 1310435100 BRACKET:DUAL HOSE REEL2

40 1310024300 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL2

50 1310024400 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

60 1310024500 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

70 1310024600 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

80 1310024700 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

90 1310024800 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL2

100 1310073837 GROMMET:1-1/2ID HOLE 1/8 THK2

110 1310074470 ELBOW:BULKHEAD 90 12JIC M2M2

120 1310054500 FITTING:BHEAD JIC 3/4 X 3/42

130 3176653900 ADAPTER: .750MPTX1.06-12JIC ST2

140 3176657300 ELBOW:.75NPT X1.0625-12JIC2

150 1310030476 FITTING:ELBOW 45 DEGREE MALE1

160 1310054501 FITTING:ELBOW JIC 3/4 X 3/42

170 1310030391 BOLT4

180 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL8

190 1310030383 LOCKNUT:3/8" NYLOCK GRADE 54

200 0292130500 LOCKNUT: .312-18HEX ZN PLT,$ST8

210 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T16

220 0144324903 SCREW: .312-18X1.25L HXHD,SAE8

240 0263321500 NUT: 1-1/6UN FOR -12 JIC2

250 1310030978 WASHER-FLAT:27ID/50OD/4TH $STL2

260 1626857391 TRIPLE BALL VALVE1

270 1316020111 LABEL:3-WAY VALVE HOSE REEL1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



869/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SINGLE HOSE REEL 100FT

1310924487

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 3

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



879/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SINGLE HOSE REEL 100FT

1310924487

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 3

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310034149 HOSE REEL:12" WIDE, 100FT1

20 1310550000 DRAWBAR:EXTENDED XAS/CPS
188

1

30 1310435200 BRACKET:SINGLE HOSE REEL2

40 1310024300 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

50 1310024400 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

60 1310024700 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

70 1310024800 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

80 1310073837 GROMMET:1-1/2ID HOLE 1/8 THK2

90 1310074470 ELBOW:BULKHEAD 90 12JIC M2M1

100 1310054500 FITTING:BHEAD JIC 3/4 X 3/41

110 3176653900 ADAPTER: .750MPTX1.06-12JIC ST1

120 3176657300 ELBOW:.75NPT X1.0625-12JIC1

130 1310054501 FITTING:ELBOW JIC 3/4 X 3/41

140 1310030391 BOLT4

150 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL8

160 1310030383 LOCKNUT:3/8" NYLOCK GRADE 54

170 0292130500 LOCKNUT: .312-18HEX ZN PLT,$ST4

180 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T8

190 0144324903 SCREW: .312-18X1.25L HXHD,SAE4

200 1310435500 PLATE:ADATPER 50' HOSE REEL1

240 0263321500 NUT: 1-1/6UN FOR -12 JIC1

250 1310030978 WASHER-FLAT:27ID/50OD/4TH $STL1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



889/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

DUAL HOSE REEL 50FT

1310924486

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



899/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

DUAL HOSE REEL 50FT

1310924486

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 4

Id Number NameQty Specifications

1310074350 VALVE-BALL:TWIN OUTLET G3/41

10 1310034441 HOSE REEL:6" WIDE,50 FT2

20 1310550000 DRAWBAR:EXTENDED XAS/CPS
188

1

30 1310435100 BRACKET:DUAL HOSE REEL2

40 1310024300 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL2

50 1310024400 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

60 1310024500 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

70 1310024700 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

80 1310024800 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL2

90 1310024900 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

100 1310073837 GROMMET:1-1/2ID HOLE 1/8 THK2

110 1310074470 ELBOW:BULKHEAD 90 12JIC M2M2

120 1310054500 FITTING:BHEAD JIC 3/4 X 3/41

130 3176653900 ADAPTER: .750MPTX1.06-12JIC ST2

140 3176657300 ELBOW:.75NPT X1.0625-12JIC1

150 1310030476 FITTING:ELBOW 45 DEGREE MALE1

160 1310054501 FITTING:ELBOW JIC 3/4 X 3/42

170 1310030391 BOLT4

180 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL8

190 1310030383 LOCKNUT:3/8" NYLOCK GRADE 54

200 0292130500 LOCKNUT: .312-18HEX ZN PLT,$ST16

210 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T32

220 0144324903 SCREW: .312-18X1.25L HXHD,SAE16

230 1310435500 PLATE:ADATPER 50' HOSE REEL2

240 0263321500 NUT: 1-1/6UN FOR -12 JIC2

250 1310030978 WASHER-FLAT:27ID/50OD/4TH $STL2

260 1626857391 TRIPLE BALL VALVE1

270 1316020111 LABEL:3-WAY VALVE HOSE REEL1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



909/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 100'& BAR

1316020132

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



919/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 100'& BAR

1316020132

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

A10 1310550001 DRAWBAR:EXTENDED1

A20 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 13 X 24 X 2.52

A30 0147147403 SCREW:M16X 25;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S2

A40 1310219270 AXLE PLATE: 188 W/TIE DOWN1

A50 1310040009 BRACKET:AXLE FRONT4

A60 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL8

A70 1310030391 BOLT4

A80 1310030383 LOCKNUT:3/8" NYLOCK GRADE 54

A90 1310030390 LOCKNUT:.500 NYLON INSERT2

A100 1310036826 SCREW:.500-13 X 6.00 $ZP-STL1

A110 0144337900 BOLT1

A120 1316010211 LOCKNUT: .625-111

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



929/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 50'& BAR

1316020133

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



939/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 50'& BAR

1316020133

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

20 1310924489 KIT:EXTENDED DRAWBAR1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



949/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 100'& BAR

1316020134

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



959/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 100'& BAR

1316020134

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

20 1310924489 KIT:EXTENDED DRAWBAR1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



969/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 50'& BAR

1316020135

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



979/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 50'& BAR

1316020135

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

20 1310924489 KIT:EXTENDED DRAWBAR1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



989/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

EXTENDED DRAWBAR WITH ELECTRIC BRAKES

1317000489

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



999/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

EXTENDED DRAWBAR WITH ELECTRIC BRAKES

1317000489

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316010910 BRACKET: TRAILER BREAKAWAY1

20 1316010900 Wire harness ext:xas188 s81

30 1310600218 KIT:TRAILER BREAKAWAY1

40 1310218433 Sq u-bolt:5"wx4-13/16"tx3/8"th2

50 1316010911 Rhs support:eb/hb lines xas1881

60 1316010905 WIRE HARNESS:EB XAS 188 S81

70 0147134303 HEX. HEAD SCREW1

80 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T4

90 0266211000 NUT:M 8.0DX 6.8H HEX,ZN PLT,$S3

100 1310036557 CLAMP:0.5" ID XM10,P-TYPE $RBR7

110 0147132203 HEX. BOLT M8X16X8.83

120 0300027666 WASHER:M8.40/16.0X1.5T BLACK5

130 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.84

140 0147132303 HEX SOCK. SCREW2

150 1310218415 AXLE ASY: 188 S8, 2 BRACKET EB1

160 1310074266 WHEEL-TIRE ASY:13X4.5JJ SILVER2

170 0147147403 SCREW:M16X 25;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S4

180 0300027623 WASHER4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1009/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:TRAILER BREAKAWAY

1310600218

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1019/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:TRAILER BREAKAWAY

1310600218

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310820900 SWITCH:TRAILER BREAKAWAY1

20 1310821000 BATTERY:TRAILER,BREAKAWAY1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1029/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Support mount

1317000066

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1039/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Support mount

1317000066

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316011200 SUPPORT MOUNT:S81

20 0300027623 WASHER6

30 0147147503 SCREW:M16X 30;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S6

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1049/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SUPPORT MOUNT: ROADLIGHT HARNESS

1317000488

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1059/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SUPPORT MOUNT: ROADLIGHT HARNESS

1317000488

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 2

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310453738 LABEL:TIE DOWN HERE1

20 1316183701 HARNESS:ROADLIGHT CPS 185-1001

30 0348010212 CABLE TIE: WITH FIR TREE MOUNT9

40 1310030466 HARNESS-EXTENSION:XAS2

50 1310253601 CABLE TY:M375LX21W2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1069/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Special color

1317000484

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 3

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1079/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Special color

1317000484

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 3

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310228601 FRAME ASY:XAS 1881

20 1316171410 Bumper1

30 1310220000 Fender2

40 1316173185 CANOPY ASY:CPS 185 YELLOW Version: 001

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1089/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CANOPY ASY:CPS 185 YELLOW

1316173185

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1099/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CANOPY ASY:CPS 185 YELLOW

1316173185

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316173105 Canopy1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1109/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SOLAR BATTER CHARGER

1317000370

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1119/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SOLAR BATTER CHARGER

1317000370

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316184400 Bracket:fuse box-solar charger1

20 1310034983 CLAMP:XAS 96JDU DOOR STAY3

30 1316010079 SCREW:DRILL,#8-18 X 1" HEX FZB7

40 1310076274 SCREW:#8 SELF DRILL TAP SH MTL2

50 1310076559 PANEL:SOLAR CHARGER, 7W1

80 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X201

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1129/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CORNER TIE DOWN D RING

1317000179

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1139/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CORNER TIE DOWN D RING

1317000179

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310036987 D-RING2

20 0147136303 PARAF M10X30 DIN933 8.8 FZB2

30 0291111100 LOCKNUT2

40 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1149/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Document canister

1310299727

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1159/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Document canister

1310299727

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310266515 CANISTER:MANUAL1

20 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X203

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1169/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Battery cut-off switch

1317000065

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1179/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Battery cut-off switch

1317000065

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310073654 SWITCH:BATTERY DISCONNECT 1P1

20 1316011300 BRACKET:BATT CUT-OFF SWITCH1

30 1615566400 HEXAGON BOLT4

40 1310717915 CABLE:NEG 2AWG 108+ M10-M101

60 0301234400 WASHER PLAIN2

70 0268320600 HEXAGON NUT2

110 1316011350 LABEL:BATT CUT-OFF SWITCH S81

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1189/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Gop:electric brakes xas188 s8

1317000069

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1199/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Gop:electric brakes xas188 s8

1317000069

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316010910 BRACKET: TRAILER BREAKAWAY1

20 1316010900 Wire harness ext:xas188 s81

30 1310600218 KIT:TRAILER BREAKAWAY1

A10 1310821000 BATTERY:TRAILER,BREAKAWAY1

A20 1310820900 SWITCH:TRAILER BREAKAWAY1

40 1310218433 Sq u-bolt:5"wx4-13/16"tx3/8"th2

50 1316010911 Rhs support:eb/hb lines xas1881

60 1316010905 WIRE HARNESS:EB XAS 188 S81

70 0147134303 HEX. HEAD SCREW1

80 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T4

90 0266211000 NUT:M 8.0DX 6.8H HEX,ZN PLT,$S3

100 1310036557 CLAMP:0.5" ID XM10,P-TYPE $RBR7

110 0147132203 HEX. BOLT M8X16X8.83

120 0300027666 WASHER:M8.40/16.0X1.5T BLACK5

130 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.84

140 0147132303 HEX SOCK. SCREW2

150 1310218415 AXLE ASY: 188 S8, 2 BRACKET EB1

160 1310074267 WHEEL:F78-15ST,SILVER2

170 0147147403 SCREW:M16X 25;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S4

180 0300027623 WASHER4

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1209/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SINGLE HOSE REEL 50FT

1310924488

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1219/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SINGLE HOSE REEL 50FT

1310924488

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 2

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310034441 HOSE REEL:6" WIDE,50 FT1

30 1310435200 BRACKET:SINGLE HOSE REEL2

40 1310024300 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

50 1310024400 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

60 1310024700 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

70 1310024800 HOSE ASY:HOSE REEL1

80 1310073837 GROMMET:1-1/2ID HOLE 1/8 THK1

90 1310074470 ELBOW:BULKHEAD 90 12JIC M2M1

100 1310054500 FITTING:BHEAD JIC 3/4 X 3/41

110 3176653900 ADAPTER: .750MPTX1.06-12JIC ST1

120 3176657300 ELBOW:.75NPT X1.0625-12JIC1

130 1310054501 FITTING:ELBOW JIC 3/4 X 3/41

140 1310030391 BOLT4

150 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL8

160 1310030383 LOCKNUT:3/8" NYLOCK GRADE 54

170 0292130500 LOCKNUT: .312-18HEX ZN PLT,$ST8

180 0300801900 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/25.0X2.0T16

190 0144324903 SCREW: .312-18X1.25L HXHD,SAE8

200 1310435500 PLATE:ADATPER 50' HOSE REEL1

240 0263321500 NUT: 1-1/6UN FOR -12 JIC1

250 1310030978 WASHER-FLAT:27ID/50OD/4TH $STL1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1229/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

FLEETLINK TELEMATICS

1310978500

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 9

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1239/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

FLEETLINK TELEMATICS

1310978500

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 9

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1638886200 MODULE1

14 1638911500 ANTENNA1

20 1310228000 HARNESS:JUMPER FLEETLINK S81

40 0147120703 SCREW:M 5X 16;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S4

50 1089959309 ANTENNA1

60 0301231800 FLAT WASHER 5.3X10X1.04

70 1310978400 PLATE:TELEMATICS 185 S81

80 1310978420 BRACKET:SMARTBOX ANTENNA S81

90 0301231800 FLAT WASHER 5.3X10X1.04

100 0147120703 SCREW:M 5X 16;HEX HD,ZN PLT,$S4

110 1316010079 SCREW:DRILL,#8-18 X 1" HEX FZB2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1249/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coupler 2"

1310312005

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1259/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coupler 2"

1310312005

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310072216 COUPLER:ADJUSTABLE 2+
BULLDOG

1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1269/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SAFETY CARTRIDGE

1317000903

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1279/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

SAFETY CARTRIDGE

1317000903

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310265705 ELEMENT:SAFETY CARTRIDGE2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1289/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coupler 1"

1310312359

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1299/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coupler 1"

1310312359

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310034211 COUPLER:1.88/2.00 IN. BALL1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1309/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coupler - Loose ball Coupling 2-5/16

1310312358

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1319/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Coupler - Loose ball Coupling 2-5/16

1310312358

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310032964 COUPLER-TOWING:ADJUSTABLE1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1329/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Fender

1317000757

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1339/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Fender

1317000757

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

20 1316116220 FENDER:WHEEL 15+, MB BLACK2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1349/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

French labels

1317000155

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1359/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

French labels

1317000155

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310224900 LABEL SHEET:UNIV S8 FRENCH1

A10 1310224930 Label:alternator caution frenc1

A20 1310224931 Label:warning-ether french1

A30 1310224932 LABEL:CALIFORNIA PROP65
FRENCH

1

A40 1310224933 LABEL:DO NOT MIX OIL FRENCH1

A50 1310224934 LABEL:CAUTION BURN HAZ
FRENCH

1

A60 1310224935 LABEL:DANGER-REC PRESS
FRENCH

1

A70 1310224936 LABEL:DANGER-AIR DISCH
FRENCH

1

A80 1310224937 LABEL:EMERGENCY STOP FRENCH1

A90 1310224938 Label:low ash eng oil french1

A100 1310224939 Labels:fuel filter/ws french1

A110 1310224940 Label:do not run w/ hd open fr1

A120 1310224941 Label:operator pres set french1

A130 1310224942 LABEL:COOLANT ASTM FRENCH1

20 1310224920 LABEL SHEET:MB S8 FRENCH1

B20 1316020020 LABEL:LIFT HERE MB2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1369/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT: SERVICE JACK STAND

1316020190

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1379/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT: SERVICE JACK STAND

1316020190

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1310034012 JACK STAND1

20 1310030375 PIN:STABILZER JACK1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1389/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CANOPY ASY:CPS 185-100

1316173180

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1399/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

CANOPY ASY:CPS 185-100

1316173180

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 00

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316173100 CANOPY:CPS 185 KOD1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1409/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Module

1638886200

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1419/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Module

1638886200

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 01

Id Number NameQty Specifications

14 1638911500 ANTENNA1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1429/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

OSHA VALVE

1310050121

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 05

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1439/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

OSHA VALVE

1310050121

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 05

Id Number NameQty Specifications

6 1310030059 VALVE-FLOW CNT: .75MPT/ .75FPT2

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1449/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:QUICKFIT

1316010370

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



1459/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

KIT:QUICKFIT

1316010370

Spare parts catalogue

Version: 1

Id Number NameQty Specifications

10 1316020311 Adapter elbow, swivel 90 10m1

20 1316020312 Adapter elbow, 90 10m stor -1

30 1316020313 ADAPTER ELBOW, 90 8M STOR - 11

40 1316020314 TEE, 8F NPT - 8F NPT - 8M NPT1

50 1316020315 ADAPTER, 8M STOR - 10M JIC1

60 1316020316 ADAPTER, 10M STOR - 10M JIC1

70 1316020317 Wshr, helical lock - 3/8"2

80 1316020318 MWSHR, FLAT - M84

90 1316020319 Hose, push-on (barb), 5/8 id (120

100 1316020320 HOSE FITTING, STR #10 SOCKETLE3

110 1316020321 HOSE FITTING1

120 1316020322 Mblt, m8-1.25 x 40, h, s, 8.8,2

130 1316020324 NUT, M8-1.25, HX, ST, G8, ZN2

140 1316020325 Hose fitting, elb #10 socketle1

150 1316020326 NYLON CABLE TIES- 3 EA 102037-1

160 1316020327 "QUICKFIT ON BOARD" STICKER1

170 1316020358 BANJO ASSEMBLY, M18X1.5M (ISO1

180 1316020339 Mblt, m8-1.25 x 50, h, s, 10.92

190 1316020329 Bracket, 90 for 106403 forged1

200 1316020330 Bracket, flat for 106403 forge1

210 1316020331 SMALL QF VALVE; FORGED; 1/2" F1

220 1316020332 Bracket, flat tee for 106403 f1

230 1316020333 BRACKET, 90 TEE FOR 106403 FO1

240 1316020359 CHECK VALVE, ELBOW, 90 M14X1.1

250 1316020360 KOHLER KDI. TCR FILTER HEAD AD1

260 1316020334 BRACKET, EXTRA LONG, 90 "L"1

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

1469/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no

1310266529 1310266529

1310266529 1310266529 1310266529

1310266529 1310266529 1310266529

1310266528 1310266528 1310266528

1310266528 1310266528 1310266528

Maintenancepart Engineoil Engineoil

Maintenancepart Maintenancepart Maintenancepart

0070600205 1317000309 0070600248 1317000309 0075402569 1317000275

0101195140 1317000307 0144324603 1317000307 0144324903 1310924485

0144324903 1310924488 0144324903 1310924487 0144324903 1310924486

0144337900 1316020132 0147120703 1310978500 0147120703 1310978505

0147120703 1310978505 0147120703 1310978500 0147120703 1317000311

0147121403 1317000308 0147124403 1317000279 0147124403 1317000311

0147124403 1317000307 0147124603 1317000285 0147124603 1317000829

0147124703 1317000285 0147124703 1317000829 0147124703 1317000069

0147124703 1317000339 0147124703 1317000489 0147124903 1317000284

0147132203 1317000337 0147132203 1317000069 0147132203 1317000805

0147132203 1317000489 0147132303 1317000069 0147132303 1317000489

0147132503 1317000339 0147132603 1317000308 0147132603 1317000284

0147132803 1317000309 0147134303 1317000069 0147134303 1317000489

0147136203 1317000286 0147136203 1317000339 0147136303 1317000179

0147136315 1317000285 0147136315 1317000829 0147136403 1317000306

0147136803 1317000307 0147140203 1317000306 0147140303 1317000306

0147140303 1317000317 0147147403 1316020132 0147147403 1317000069

0147147403 1317000489 0147147503 1317000066 0147195874 1317000311

0160099696 1317000289 0211117303 1317000500 0211125603 1317000279

0211132303 1317000307 0211132503 1310924220 0211133303 1310924220

0211133700 1310924220 0211136303 1310924220 0211136403 1317000307

0211140800 1317000307 0211585513 1317000307 0215000377 1317000308

0263321500 1310924485 0263321500 1310924487 0263321500 1310924488

0263321500 1310924486 0266211000 1317000069 0266211000 1317000284

0266211000 1317000489 0266211100 1317000339 0268320600 1317000065

0291110700 1317000308 0291111100 1317000179 0292130500 1310924485

0292130500 1310924488 0292130500 1310924486 0292130500 1317000311

0292130500 1310924487 0300027464 1317000829 0300027464 1317000285

0300027464 1317000284 0300027623 1317000489 0300027623 1317000066

0300027623 1317000069 0300027666 1317000489 0300027666 1317000308

0300027666 1317000339 0300027666 1317000069 0300027666 1317000284

0300801900 1317000337 0300801900 1310924486 0300801900 1310924487

0300801900 1317000069 0300801900 1310924485 0300801900 1310924488

0300801900 1317000489 0300801900 1317000805 0301231800 1310978505

0301231800 1310978500 0301231800 1310978500 0301231800 1317000308

0301231800 1317000311 0301231800 1310978505 0301232100 1317000311

0301232100 1317000279 0301232100 1317000339 0301233500 1317000286

0301233500 1317000309 0301233500 1310924220 0301234400 1317000339

0301234400 1317000306 0301234400 1317000284 0301234400 1310924220

0301234400 1317000065 0301235800 1317000306 0301235800 1317000317

0301235800 1317000829 0301235800 1316020132 0301235800 1317000285

0333222500 1310924220 0333222500 1317000339 0333223800 1317000306

0333322700 1317000307 0335216200 1317000307 0337606200 1317000307

0347612100 1317000286 0347613100 1317000286 0348010212 1317000308

0348010212 1317000339 0348010212 1317000500 0348010212 1317000488

0504020013 1317000307 0504020013 Compressorparts 0581000052 1317000309

0653106200 1310924220 0653106200 1317000279 0653110000 1317000309

0653110000 1317000307 0661100025 1317000309 0661100029 1310924220

0661100038 1317000309 0663210778 1310924220 0663211620 1317000307

0663311800 1317000307 0663312900 1310924220 0663313000 1310924220

0663713500 1310924220 0663713700 1310924220 0663715000 1317000286

0686371601 1310924220 0686371601 1317000279 0686371630 1317000309

0686371630 1317000307 1079992000 1317000554 1088001901 1310924220

1088001903 1317000339 1089036228 1317000339 1089057470 Compressorparts

1089057470 1317000339 1089959309 1310978500 1310024300 1310924485

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

1479/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no

1310024300 1310924486 1310024300 1310924488 1310024300 1310924487

1310024400 1310924485 1310024400 1310924486 1310024400 1310924487

1310024400 1310924488 1310024500 1310924485 1310024500 1310924486

1310024600 1310924485 1310024700 1310924485 1310024700 1310924486

1310024700 1310924488 1310024700 1310924487 1310024800 1310924485

1310024800 1310924487 1310024800 1310924488 1310024800 1310924486

1310024900 1310924486 1310030059 1310050121 1310030247 1317000500

1310030265 1310924220 1310030293 1317000500 1310030375 1316020190

1310030383 1310924488 1310030383 1310924487 1310030383 1316020132

1310030383 1310924486 1310030383 1310924485 1310030384 1317000179

1310030384 1316020132 1310030384 1310924488 1310030384 1310924485

1310030384 1310924486 1310030384 1310924487 1310030390 1316020132

1310030391 1316020132 1310030391 1310924485 1310030391 1310924488

1310030391 1310924487 1310030391 1310924486 1310030466 1317000488

1310030466 1317000500 1310030475 1317000309 1310030476 1310924485

1310030476 1310924486 1310030866 1317000308 1310030894 1317000286

1310030978 1310924487 1310030978 1310924488 1310030978 1310924486

1310030978 1310924485 1310031166 1317000339 1310031168 1317000339

1310031198 1317000279 1310031198 1317000308 1310032384 1317000275

1310032384 1317000279 1310032778 1317000311 1310032964 1310312358

1310034012 1316020190 1310034149 1310924485 1310034149 1310924487

1310034211 1310312359 1310034283 1317000279 1310034289 1317000285

1310034289 1317000829 1310034441 1310924486 1310034441 1310924488

1310034579 1317000309 1310034983 1317000370 1310035595 1317000279

1310036169 1310300381 1310036169 1317000210 1310036557 1317000489

1310036557 1317000308 1310036557 1317000069 1310036826 1316020132

1310036971 1317000500 1310036987 1317000179 1310036995 1317000311

1310037324 1317000339 1310040009 1316020132 1310054500 1310924488

1310054500 1310924485 1310054500 1310924487 1310054500 1310924486

1310054501 1310924487 1310054501 1310924488 1310054501 1310924486

1310054501 1310924485 1310072216 1310312005 1310072256 1317000309

1310073086 1317000829 1310073086 1317000285 1310073654 1317000065

1310073837 1310924487 1310073837 1310924485 1310073837 1310924486

1310073837 1310924488 1310073863 1317000284 1310074084 1317000309

1310074140 1317000339 1310074142 1317000339 1310074266 1317000489

1310074267 1317000069 1310074350 1310924485 1310074350 1310924486

1310074470 1310924488 1310074470 1310924487 1310074470 1310924486

1310074470 1310924485 1310075619 1317000279 1310075622 1317000279

1310075818 1317000306 1310075839 1317000306 1310076274 1317000370

1310076470 1317000311 1310076559 1317000370 1310076560 1317000275

1310217602 1317000311 1310218201 1317000286 1310218415 1317000489

1310218415 1317000069 1310218433 1317000069 1310218433 1317000489

1310218600 1317000286 1310219270 1316020132 1310220000 1317000484

1310220020 1317000337 1310220280 1310924220 1310221501 1317000311

1310221801 1310924220 1310222500 1317000284 1310222931 1317000285

1310222951 1317000285 1310223602 1317000311 1310223700 1317000279

1310224900 1317000155 1310224920 1317000155 1310224930 1317000155

1310224931 1317000155 1310224932 1317000155 1310224933 1317000155

1310224934 1317000155 1310224935 1317000155 1310224936 1317000155

1310224937 1317000155 1310224938 1317000155 1310224939 1317000155

1310224940 1317000155 1310224941 1317000155 1310224942 1317000155

1310228000 1310978500 1310228000 1310978505 1310228601 1317000484

1310228612 1317000317 1310253601 1317000286 1310253601 1317000488

1310253601 1317000279 1310253601 1317000309 1310253601 1317000500

1310265683 1317000279 1310265699 1317000308 1310265699 1317000279

1310265705 1317000903 1310266305 1317000309 1310266515 1310299727

1310266528 Maintenancepart 1310266529 Maintenancepart 1310334000 1317000311

1310414200 1317000500 1310414300 1317000500 1310415500 1317000500

1310435100 1310924486 1310435100 1310924485 1310435200 1310924488

1310435200 1310924487 1310435500 1310924487 1310435500 1310924488

1310435500 1310924486 1310453730 1317000802 1310453730 1317000341

1310453730 1310453704 1310453734 1310453704 1310453734 1317000341

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

1489/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no

1310453734 1317000802 1310453736 1317000341 1310453736 1317000802

1310453736 1310453704 1310453738 1317000802 1310453738 1317000341

1310453738 1317000488 1310489100 1317000802 1310489100 1317000341

1310550000 1310924485 1310550000 1310924487 1310550000 1310924486

1310550001 1316020132 1310600218 1317000489 1310600218 1317000069

1310600560 1317000339 1310600562 1317000339 1310600563 1317000339

1310600618 1317000341 1310600618 1310453704 1310600618 1317000802

1310717810 1317000339 1310717910 1317000339 1310717915 1317000065

1310796196 1317000554 1310820900 1310600218 1310820900 1317000069

1310821000 1317000069 1310821000 1310600218 1310924020 1317000307

1310924378 1317000308 1310924489 1316020135 1310924489 1316020133

1310924489 1316020134 1310929801 1317000279 1310974200 1317000307

1310974502 1317000311 1310974710 1317000210 1310974750 1317000311

1310974801 1310924220 1310978400 1310978505 1310978400 1310978500

1310978420 1310978505 1310978420 1310978500 1316010002 1317000285

1316010002 1317000829 1316010079 1317000311 1316010079 1310978500

1316010079 1310978505 1316010079 1317000370 1316010080 1317000339

1316010211 1316020132 1316010215 1317000309 1316010219 Compressorparts

1316010219 1317000309 1316010302 1317000279 1316010900 1317000489

1316010900 1317000069 1316010905 1317000489 1316010905 1317000069

1316010910 1317000069 1316010910 1317000489 1316010911 1317000069

1316010911 1317000489 1316011200 1317000066 1316011300 1317000065

1316011350 1317000065 1316011912 1317000307 1316012900 1317000307

1316020016 1317000802 1316020016 1317000341 1316020020 1317000802

1316020020 1317000155 1316020020 1310453704 1316020020 1317000341

1316020021 1317000802 1316020021 1317000341 1316020021 1310453704

1316020024 1310453704 1316020026 1317000341 1316020026 1317000802

1316020026 1310453704 1316020029 1317000341 1316020029 1310453704

1316020029 1317000802 1316020031 1317000802 1316020031 1317000341

1316020031 1310453704 1316020052 1310453704 1316020111 1310924485

1316020111 1310924486 1316020112 1317000275 1316020114 1317000275

1316020116 1317000341 1316020116 1317000802 1316020117 1317000341

1316020183 1317000341 1316020183 1317000802 1316020184 1317000341

1316020184 1317000802 1316020309 1317000341 1316020311 1316010370

1316020312 1316010370 1316020313 1316010370 1316020314 1316010370

1316020315 1316010370 1316020316 1316010370 1316020317 1316010370

1316020318 1316010370 1316020319 1316010370 1316020320 1316010370

1316020321 1316010370 1316020322 1316010370 1316020324 1316010370

1316020325 1316010370 1316020326 1316010370 1316020327 1316010370

1316020329 1316010370 1316020330 1316010370 1316020331 1316010370

1316020332 1316010370 1316020333 1316010370 1316020334 1316010370

1316020339 1316010370 1316020358 1316010370 1316020359 1316010370

1316020360 1316010370 1316020457 1317000802 1316021800 1317000341

1316021800 1317000802 1316116220 1317000805 1316116220 1317000757

1316155401 1317000339 1316170180 1317000308 1316170300 1317000279

1316170400 1317000279 1316170500 1317000279 1316170601 1317000279

1316170700 1316170780 1316170780 1317000279 1316170800 1317000279

1316170904 1317000284 1316170951 1317000284 1316171000 1317000285

1316171000 1317000829 1316171100 1317000829 1316171100 1317000285

1316171401 1317000805 1316171405 1317000337 1316171410 1317000484

1316171501 1317000285 1316171502 1317000829 1316171700 1317000289

1316171800 1317000289 1316171900 1317000284 1316172001 1317000284

1316172100 1317000284 1316172300 1317000286 1316172400 1317000311

1316172500 1317000339 1316172600 1317000306 1316172700 1317000306

1316172800 1317000308 1316172850 1317000308 1316172900 1316172980

1316172970 1316172980 1316172981 1317000308 1316173100 1316173180

1316173100 1317000337 1316173105 1316173185 1316173181 1317000805

1316173185 1317000484 1316173200 1317000279 1316173300 1317000279

1316173400 1317000311 1316173500 1317000317 1316174604 1317000279

1316183701 1317000500 1316183701 1317000488 1316184300 1317000339

1316184400 1317000370 1316202901 1317000284 1316212300 1317000829

1316227700 1317000317 1316233500 1317000829 1604028700 1317000307

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



CPS 185-100 Kod UVC

Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

1499/3/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Atlas Copco Power Technique AB

Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no

1604186900 1317000311 1604186900 1317000337 1604627500 1317000311

1604627500 Compressorparts 1604627600 Compressorparts 1604627600 1317000311

1605002501 1317000311 1607852288 Compressorparts 1607852288 1317000339

1607852293 1317000339 1607852293 Compressorparts 1614611800 1317000829

1614611800 1317000285 1615508000 1310924220 1615566400 1317000805

1615566400 1317000284 1615566400 1317000279 1615566400 1317000337

1615566400 1317000065 1615566400 1317000311 1616461401 1317000308

1616461501 1317000308 1616510800 Compressorparts 1616562500 1317000307

1616562580 Compressorparts 1616757591 1317000307 1616757591 1616757581

1619276600 1317000308 1619276600 1317000829 1619276600 1317000370

1619276600 1310924220 1619276600 1317000289 1619276600 1310299727

1619276600 1317000285 1619276600 1317000284 1619276600 1317000311

1619377000 1317000829 1619377000 1317000285 1619589801 1317000289

1622272820 1317000829 1622272820 1317000285 1622706405 1317000285

1622706405 1317000829 1622706405 Compressorparts 1626226000 Maintenancepart

1626226000 Compressor 1626226100 Compressor 1626226100 Maintenancepart

1626226200 Engineoil 1626226200 Maintenancepart 1626226300 Maintenancepart

1626226300 Engineoil 1626277701 1317000309 1626823701 1310924220

1626823800 1310924220 1626857391 1310924486 1626857391 1310924485

1626857391 1310924220 1630013411 Maintenancepart 1630013411 Coolant

1630013416 Maintenancepart 1630013416 Coolant 1630024900 Compressor

1630024900 Maintenancepart 1630047100 Maintenancepart 1630047100 Engineoil

1630047200 Maintenancepart 1630047200 Engineoil 1630047300 Engineoil

1630047300 Maintenancepart 1631006000 1310924220 1636026109 1310978505

1638184300 1310924220 1638214300 1317000307 1638214600 1317000307

1638214700 1317000307 1638214900 1317000307 1638225300 1317000307

1638250900 1317000307 1638552880 1317000286 1638605402 1317000289

1638666810 1317000289 1638703501 1310978505 1638886200 1310978500

1638911500 1310978500 1638911500 1638886200 3176653900 1310924485

3176653900 1310924486 3176653900 1310924487 3176653900 1310924488

3176657300 1310924486 3176657300 1310924485 3176657300 1310924487

3176657300 1310924488 4810060529 Engineparts 4810060598 Engineparts

4810060598 1310076560 4810060601 Engineparts 4810060601 1310076560

4810060602 Engineparts 4810060602 1310076560 4810060604 1310076560

4810060608 1310076560 4810060611 1310076560 4810060613 1310076560

4810060622 1310076560 4810060622 Engineparts 4810060624 Engineparts

4810060624 1310076560 4810060625 Engineparts 4810060625 1310076560

4810060627 Engineparts 4810060627 1310076560 4810060634 1310076560

4810060634 Engineparts 4810060637 1310076560 4810060637 Engineparts

4810060642 1310076560 4810060642 Engineparts 4810060648 Engineparts

4810060648 1310076560 4810060658 1310076560 4810060658 Engineparts

4810060659 Engineparts 4810060659 1310076560 4810060660 1310076560

4810060660 Engineparts 4810060662 1310076560 4810060662 Engineparts

4810060668 1310076560 4810060672 Engineparts 4810060672 1310076560

6221372550 1310923641

www.discount-equipment.com

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/

	Part Module Publication
	TOC
	39034: Spare part list
	39032:Maintenancepart Maintenance part
	39026:Engineparts Engine parts
	39016:Compressorparts Compressor parts
	38751:1310266528 Service Pak 500 Hour
	38762:1310266529 Service Pak 1000 Hour
	39024:Engineoil Engine oil
	39018:Compressor Compressor Oil
	39020:Coolant Coolant
	38957:1317000317 Frame and bale
	38931:1317000306 Mounts
	38952:1317000311 Bodywork
	39002:1317000805 Bodywork
	38961:1317000337 BODYWORK
	38862:1316173180 CANOPY ASY:CPS 185-100
	38889:1317000210 Bodywork:cooler
	38809:1310978505 Kit telematics
	38923:1317000286 Air inlet
	38778:1310924220 Air outlet
	34620:1310923641 Seprator filter
	38991:1317000554 Cold weather
	38767:1310300381 Data plate
	38972:1317000341 Labels
	38997:1317000802 Labels
	38776:1310453704 Label sheet
	38936:1317000307 COMPRESSOR
	39012:1616757581 Element C90 OIS
	38894:1317000275 ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES
	38742:1310076560 Engine
	38918:1317000285 Oil system
	39007:1317000829 Oil system
	38855:1316170780 Fan box assembly
	38947:1317000309 REGULATION SYSTEM
	38944:1317000308 Fuel system
	38859:1316172980 Bracket asy:fuel tank support
	38907:1317000279 Cooling system
	38915:1317000284 Exhaust system
	38965:1317000339 Electrical system
	38927:1317000289 Controller assembly
	38988:1317000500 Road lights
	38791:1310924485 DUAL HOSE REEL 100FT
	38798:1310924487 SINGLE HOSE REEL 100FT
	38796:1310924486 DUAL HOSE REEL 50FT
	38843:1316020132 KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 100'& BAR
	38846:1316020133 KIT:DUAL HOSE REEL 50'& BAR
	38849:1316020134 KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 100'& BAR
	38852:1316020135 KIT:SINGLE HOSE REEL 50'& BAR
	38986:1317000489 EXTENDED DRAWBAR WITH ELECTRIC BRAKES
	18877:1310600218 KIT:TRAILER BREAKAWAY
	38873:1317000066 Support mount
	38983:1317000488 SUPPORT MOUNT: ROADLIGHT HARNESS
	38980:1317000484 Special color
	38865:1316173185 CANOPY ASY:CPS 185 YELLOW
	38976:1317000370 SOLAR BATTER CHARGER
	38887:1317000179 CORNER TIE DOWN D RING
	38765:1310299727 Document canister
	38870:1317000065 Battery cut-off switch
	38881:1317000069 Gop:electric brakes xas188 s8
	38800:1310924488 SINGLE HOSE REEL 50FT
	38806:1310978500 FLEETLINK TELEMATICS
	15025:1310312005 Coupler 2"
	39010:1317000903 SAFETY CARTRIDGE
	15031:1310312359 Coupler 1"
	15028:1310312358 Coupler - Loose ball Coupling 2-5/16
	38994:1317000757 Fender
	38885:1317000155 French labels
	30945:1316020190 KIT: SERVICE JACK STAND
	39014:1638886200 Module
	38739:1310050121 OSHA VALVE
	38837:1316010370 KIT:QUICKFIT




